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THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 
PURCHASING COUNCIL 

MEMBERSHIP LIST 
 
     Date Updated  October 9, 2012 

ACADEMIC INSTITUTIONS MEDICAL INSTITUTIONS UT SYSTEM 

UTArlington 
Box 19135, 219 West Main Street 

Arlington, TX  76019 
 

 
Julia Cornwell, C.T.P.M. 
Director of Procurement 
Phone:  817-272-3002 
Fax:  817-272-2685 
E-mail:  cornwell@uta.edu 
 
Nancy Czarowitz 
Procurement Manager 
Phone:  817-272-7146 
Fax:  817-272-2685 
E-Mail:  Czarowitz@uta.edu 
 
Laurie Thompson, C.T.P.M. 
Contract Specialist 
Phone: 817-272-2039 
Fax:     817-272-2685 
E-Mail: lauriethompson@uta.edu 
 
Judy McKinney, C.T.P.M. 
Lead Contract Specialist, Facilities Management 

Phone: 817-272-0820 
Fax:     817-272-5794 
E-Mail: jmckinney@uta.edu 
 

UTSouthwestern Medical 
Center at Dallas 

5323 Harry Hines Blvd. 
Dallas, TX  75390-9056 

 
Paul D. Belew, C.P.M. 
Assistant Vice President for 
   Materials Management 
Phone:  214-648-6062 
FAX:      214-648-6046 
E-mail: paul.belew@utsouthwestern.edu 
 
Darr Oney, A.P.P., C.P.M. 
Assistant Director, Acquisition Supply 
Phone:  214-648-6022 
FAX:      214-648-6046 
E-mail: darr.oney@utsouthwestern.edu 

Office of Administration 
201 West 7th Street 
Austin, TX  78701 

 
 
Paul Steinkraus 
Senior Attorney, OGC 
Phone:  512-499-4506 
FAX:     512-499-2422 
E-mail:psteinkraus@utsystem.edu 
 
Kyle Hayes 
Buyer, OSS-Accounting and 
   Purchasing Services 
Phone: 512-322-3745 
E-mail: khayes@utsystem.edu 

 

UT Austin 
2200 Comal Street 

Austin, TX  78722-2596 
 

Jenn De Leon 
Assistant Director, Purchasing 
Phone:   512-471-6188 
FAX:       512-471-7745 
E-mail:   jdeleon@austin.utexas.edu 

 
Jerry Fuller 
Assistant Vice President 
Phone:     512-471-2866 
Fax:         512-471-7745 
E-mail:  jfuller@austin.utexas.edu 

 

 

UT Medical Branch at Galveston 
301 University Blvd. 

Galveston, TX  77555-0905 
 

Eric Williams, C.P.M. 
Director of Purchasing 
Phone:  281-338-6898 
FAX:     281-554-5368 
E-mail:  errwilli@utmb.edu 
 
Carlos Escobar 
Assoc VP, Bus Ops & Facilities 
Phone:  409-772-3569 
Fax:      409-747-2941 
E-mail:  crescoba@utmb.edu 
 
Frank Reighard 
Executive Director Supply Chain Management 

Phone:  281-338-8050 
Fax:      281-554-5263 
E-Mail:  frreigha@utmb.edu 
 
Norma Dryer 
Purchasing Manager 
Phone:  281-338-6890 
Fax:      281-554-5368 
E-mail:  nodryer@utmb.edu 
 

Office of General Counsel 
201 West 7th Street 
Austin, TX  78701 

 
Dana Hollingsworth 
Senior Attorney 
Phone:  512-499-4475 
FAX:     512-499-4523 
E-mail: dholling@utsystem.edu 
 
Scott A. Patterson 
Attorney 
Phone:   512-499-4528 
FAX:     512-499-4523 
E-mail: spatterson@utsystem.edu 

 
Mark Gentle 
Attorney 
Phone:  512-499-4502 
E-mail: mgentle@utsystem.edu 
 
Paul Steinkraus 
Senior Attorney and Business 
 Strategy Advisor 
Phone:  512-499-4506 
Fax:  512-499-4523 
E-mail:  psteinkraus@utsystem.edu 
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ACADEMIC INSTITUTIONS MEDICAL INSTITUTIONS UT SYSTEM 

UT Brownsville 
80 Fort Brown 

Brownsville, TX  78520 
 
 

Bill Dodd, C.P.M. 
Director of Purchasing 
Phone:  956-882-3822 
FAX: 956-882-6583 
E-mail: willliam.dodd@utb.edu 

UT Health Science Center 
at Houston 

1851 Cross Point, OCB 1.160 
Houston TX  77054 

 
Richard “Danny” Rawson 

Director, Purchasing 
Phone: 713-500-4861 
Fax:      713-500-4710 
Email:  richard.rawson@uth.tmc.edu 

Office of Health Affairs 
601 Colorado Street 
Austin, TX  78701 

 
 

Richard St. Onge 
Assistant Vice Chancellor 
   for Health Affairs         
Phone:   512-499-4228 
FAX:       512-499-4371 
Email: richardstonge@utsystem.edu 

 
UT Dallas 

800 W. Campbell Road, AD34 
Richardson, TX75083-0688 

 
 

Peter H. Bond, C.P.M. 
Assistant Vice President for  
Procurement Management & HUB Program 

Phone:  972-883-2301 
FAX:      972-883-2348 
E-mail:pbond@utdallas.edu 
 
Paul Watson, C.P.M.  
Director of Procurement 
Phone:  972-883-2307 
Fax:      972-883-6879 
E-mail: pwatson@utdallas.edu 
 

 

UT Health Science Center 
at San Antonio 

7703 Floyd Curl Drive 
San Antonio, TX  78229-3900 

 
Vikki Foster Ross 
Director of Purchasing and 
   Travel Services 
Phone: 210-562-6201 
FAX:     210-562-6290 
E-mail:   rossv@uthscsa.edu 
 
Christelle Farias 
Assistant Director of Purchasing 
Phone:  210-562-6202 
FAX:      210-562-6290 
E-mail:  fariasc@uthscsa.edu 
 

UT System 
Supply Chain Alliance 

1020 Holcombe Blvd., Suite 1450 
Houston, TX  77230-1439 

 
John Joshua 
Director 
UT System Supply Chain Alliance 
Phone:  713-745-8343 
FAX:      713-792-8084 
E-mail:jfjoshua@mdanderson.org 
 
Kyle Barton  
Contract Manager 
Phone:   713-745-8339 
kdbarton@mdanderson.org 
 

UT El Paso 
500 W. University Ave., Kelly Hall, 3rd Flr. 

El Paso, TX79968-0505 
 

Diane N. De Hoyos 
Director of Purchasing and General 
Services 
Phone:  915-747-5268 
FAX:     915-747-5932 
E-mail:  dndehoyos@utep.edu 
 
Samuel Garcia 
Assistant Director for Procurement 
Phone:  915-747-5577 
FAX:      915-747-5932 
E-mail: sgarcia26@utep.edu 
 
Benjamin Alvarez 
Assistant Director 
Phone:  915-747-5456 
Fax:      915-747-5932 
E-mail: baalvarez@utep.edu 
 

UT M.D. Anderson Cancer Center 
1020 Holcombe Blvd., Suite 1450 

Houston, TX  77230-1439 
 

Vince Adams 
Associate Director 
Purchasing Services 
Phone:  713-745-8325 
FAX:     713-792-8084 
Email:  vladams@mdanderson.org 
 
Greg Coaston 
Associate Director 
Sourcing & Contract Management 
Phone:  713-792-4014 
FAX:     713-792-8084 
Email:  gcoaston@mdanderson.org 
 
Monica L. Netherly 
Associate Director 
Sourcing & Contract Management 
Phone: 713-745-8332 
FAX:    713-792-8084 
Email:  mnetherly@mdanderson.org 
 
Paul St. Amant 
Associate Vice President 
Supply Chain Management 
Phone:  713-745-8303 
FAX:     713-745-1168 
Email:  pstamant@mdanderson.org 
 
 

UT System 
Office of HUB  Federal Small 

Business Programs 
220 West Seventh Street 

Austin, TX   78701 
 

Hopeton Hay 
Director 
Phone:  512-499-4377 
FAX:    512-499-4311 
Email:  hhay@utsystem.edu 
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ACADEMIC INSTITUTIONS MEDICAL INSTITUTIONS UT SYSTEM 

 
Eric R. Williams 
Associate Director 
Sourcing & Contract Management 
Phone: 713-745-8321 
FAX:   713-792-8084 
Email:  erwilliams@mdanderson.org 

UT Pan American 
1201 West University Drive 

Edinburg, TX  78541 
 

Alex Valdez 
Director 
Phone:  956-665-7105 
FAX:  956-665-2164 
E-mail:  alexv@utpa.edu 
 
Maggie Rangel 
Assistant Director 
Phone:  956-665-2166 
FAX:     956-665-2164 
mdevora@utpa.edu 
 

 
 

UT Health Science Center at Tyler 
11937 US Highway 271 

Tyler, TX 75708 
 

Crystal Smith 
Assistant Purchasing Manager/HUB 
Coordinator 
Phone:  903-877-7718 
FAX:      903-877-7788 
Email:    crystal.smith@uthct.edu 
 
Vernon Moore 
VP CFP 
Phone:  903-877-2831 

      Email:   Vernon.moore@uthct.edu 
 
     Gwendolyn Cuba 
     Buyer III/HUB Assistant 
     Phone:   903-877-7475 
     FAX:      903-877-7788 
     Email:    Gwendolyn.cuba@uthct.edu 
 

 

 

UT Permian Basin 
4901 East University Blvd. 

Odessa, TX  79762 
 

Ynes Alderson 
Director of Purchasing, CTPM 
Phone:  432-552-2795 
FAX:     432-552-3790 
Email:   alderson_y@utpb.edu 
 
Cecilia Cortez, CTPM 
Senior Buyer 
Phone: 432-552-2791 
Email:cortez_c@utpb.edu 
 
Viola Puga 
Buyer II 
Phone: 432-552-2793 
Email:puga_v@utpb.edu 
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ACADEMIC INSTITUTIONS MEDICAL INSTITUTIONS UT SYSTEM 

UT San Antonio 
One USTA Circle 

San Antonio, TX  78249 
 
Robert Dickens 
Interim Director, PDS 
Phone: 210-458-4067 
FAX:     210-458-4061 
E-mail:  robert.dickens@utsa.edu 
 
Lane Brinson 
Purchasing Manager 
Phone:  210-458-4066 
FAX:     210-458-4061 
E-mail:  lane.brinson@utsa.edu 
 

 
 

 

UT Tyler 
3900 University Blvd. 

Tyler, TX  75799 
 
Cindy Troyer 
Purchasing & Payroll Manager 
Phone:  903-566-7461 
FAX:     903-595-5509 
E-mail: cindy_troyer@uttyler.edu 
 
 

  

 


